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Figure 1
                           Regional Location Map of Los Alamos National Laboratory 
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Figure 2-1

Location Map Showing Security Fences, Entry Gates, and Entry Stations at TA-3
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Figure 7: Technical Area 54, Area L, Security Fences, Entry Gates, and Entry Stations 

 

kathryn.roberts
Line

kathryn.roberts
Line



Operations Center 

A Maintenance Gate 

/, 

® 
Vehicle Entry Gate 
Crash Gate 

-+-- Fences 

Dirt Roads 

Paved Roads 

_ Structures 

I2L2l Permitted Unit 

D MDA Boundary 

-.;;~ ....... -, ..... . ~,-
~~ 

-~ 

Vehicle Entry Gate 

,,", 

... _-

Figure 8: Technica:l"-Area 54, Area G, Security Fences, Entry Gates, and Entry Stations 

..... -
'"~ ... 

" ... ~'":.':"" 

" ~-,....... .-..... 
..... ":...~---""-.:-.; 

-::-
~\ 

o 130 260 520 780 1,040 
- - Feet 

MIIp Cr.,t,d By: WES-EDA GIS THm, JLhCI 1, 2OIN, Map 1IIOi-0057..(J4 

OIllaSaurcea: 

:=:::''=._. 

''''~ '" 

''l:o 
~~~ 

~~,,:.;:.,;'";~~ 

Prlmlry a.te.; La, AJ.mos Nltional L..bormory. KSl Sill! support SClNi; .. , f'iIInrWng, lDeIIting n Mappll'1l Section; 12 AugUloI2002; II pub~.hed 15 Jlnuwy 2008, 

".~ /,~;.... 
---~...., 

~ 

Security and Inclu.tri,1 Fence. and G.18.; Lol Alamo. Ndol"llli L..borillDry. KSl Sb 5L1ppDrl SINk:IIII, Mlnnll1II. Lac.lIng end Mlpping Saellcn: 06 Jlrw.ary Z[)()4: H pubhhDd 1!5 JlllUIIry 2009. 
PIII/ed Road Arc.; 19, Alamol Nlliol1l.llIbol1ltDry, KSL Sit. Support Slrvlce.. PIaMing, Lacltll"lfillind Mapping SKtlon; OS Jlnu.y 2004; •• publillled 15 Jlnl.lllry 20(Jg 
Structura.; Loe Alilmol Nilianailliboratol'/, KSl Site Support Servic •• , P.nnll'lg, L~ling ,rod Mlpping Section; 06 Jll1UIIry 2004: .. publillhed 15 Jlnu.ry 2001i1. 
RelOuR:e Con. .. rviltlon end Re~\lery AcI: (RCRAl StDrilge ,n::I Treltmant Ulita; Lo. Allmo. NIlloI'lllILaboratory; Solid WnI: Relil~lDry CO~lnce Group; 04 Auguet 2005 
Wnte Storlllill FI'Iure .. ; Lol AAlmM NltIol'llllLAborlimry, Envirorment IOd Rlmedlltlon S"",,port Servnl DllllI.ion, CMelGloleehnicllSlrvicu Group, EP2OD7-0D32; 1 :2,500 Se. DIll; 13 Apr. 2007 
Mlillril" DiIpOIII A .... I: Lo.AJ,mol NllioNiI LaborillDry, ENV ElNironmenlll RerTll!dilHon .nd SLrlllli"nce Progllm; ER2004-0221: 1 :2,500 SCI" DIll; 23 Aprl2004. 

...... ..:=---""';".,.~--"":'o...... ____ .r:"'...;:"";:..c.. 

'I 
\~, _f;":'L~-
~-~~ ,~-=------~ 

..., 





Figure 10
 Technical Area (TA) 55 Location Map Showing Security Fences, Entry Gates, and Entry Station



Figure 11:

Technical Area (TA) 3 Location Map
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Figure 13
Technical Area (TA) 3, Building 29, Site Location Map 
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                                         Figure 12: 
      Technical Area (TA) 3, Building 29, Location Map
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FIGURE 16 – RESERVED 
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FIGURE 18 – RESERVED 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FIGURE 19 – RESERVED 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FIGURE 20 – RESERVED 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FIGURE 21 – RESERVED 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Figure 22:

Technical Area (TA) 50 Location Map
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Technical Area (TA) 50, Building 69, Indoor Storage/Treatment Unit and Outdoor Container Storage Unit

TA-50-69 Indoor
Container Storage/Treatment

Unit*

Process 
Room

Room 102

Room 103

Unloading
Area

Glovebox

Vehicle
Airlock

Entrance

TA-50-69

40 FEET20100

*Note:  Container Storage Area in Building 69 does not include mezzanine.

APPROXIMATE SCALE

Indicates Waste Management Unit

LEGEND

TA-50-69 
Outdoor Pad

Container Storage Unit

75

194

Glovebox

Refrigeration 
unit



Figure 24:

Technical Area (TA) 54 Location Map

PUEBLO
Of

SAN ILDEFONSO

WHITE
ROCK

BANDELIER
 NATIONAL

 MONUMENT (BNM)

LOS ALAMOSU.S. FOREST
 SERVICE

PUEBLO
Of

SAN ILDEFONSO

BNM

TA-36

TA-39

TA-16

TA-33

TA-70

TA-49

TA-15

TA-72

TA-71

TA-54

TA-05

TA-53

TA-68

TA-74

TA-06

TA-60

TA-03

TA-14

TA-09
TA-40

TA-61

TA-21

TA-08

TA-37

TA-46

TA-62

TA-67

TA-58

TA-69

TA-35

TA-51

TA-43

TA-18

TA-48

TA-55
TA-22

TA-11

TA-41

TA-52

TA-28

TA-50

TA-02

TA-63

TA-66

TA-59

TA-64

TA-74

Rio Grande

This map was created for work processes associated with the Environmental &Remediation Support Services. All other uses for this map should be confirmed with LANL EP-WES staff.
State Plane Coordinate System New Mexico Central Zone North American Datum 1983 (ft)

Created by EP-WES-EDA GIS TEAM. Map Number 06-0108 November 13, 2008, modified by ENV-RCRA August 2009

Boundary of Department of Energy Property In and Around the Los Alamos National Laboratory; Los Alamos National Laboratory, SSMO Site Planning & Project Initiation; 04 June 2008
 Boundary of Department of Energy Property I Around the Los Alamos National Laboratory; Los Alamos National Laboratory, SSMO Site Planning & Project Initiation; infrastructure Planning Office.  04 June 2008

0 10,0005,000
Feet

Legend

Technical Area 54

 
Not LANL Property

N



N

  TA-54 West 

Area J 

0 1000 2000 FEET 

APPROXIMATE SCALE 

LEGEND 
 Paved road 

Pajarito Road

Process Code D80 
Material Disposal Area H 

 

      Area H  

Process Code S01 
Container Storage Units 

Process Code S01 
Container Storage Unit 

and 
Process Codes S02/T01 
Tank Storage/Treatment* 

and 
Process Code S99*  

Other Storage 
and 

Process Code D80 
Material Disposal Area L 

 

Area L 

Area G 

Process Code D80 
Material Disposal Area G 

 

Process Code S01 
Container Storage Units 

and 

M
esita del 

*  To be closed in accordance 
with New Mexico Administrative Code, 
Title 20, Chapter 4, Part 1, Subpart VI [10-01-03], 
requirements. 

Designates Waste Management Unit 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Document:       LANL General Part A
Revision No.:   5.0
Date:                April 2006

Figure 54-1 
Technical Area (TA) 54, Site Location Map 
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                                                      Figure 25
 Technical Area (TA)-54, Areas G, H, L, and TA-54 West Location Map
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Figure 26: Technical Area 54, Area L, Container Storage Unit
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Figure 28: Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Pad 9 (TWISP Domes 229, 230, 231 & 232)



Figure 29: TA-54, Area G, Pad 1
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Figure 30
Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Pad 3, (Dome 48)
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             Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Pad 3
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Figure 32: Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Pad 5 (Dome 49; and Storage Sheds 144, 145, 146, 177, 1027, 1028, 1030, and 1041)



Figure 33: Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Pad 6, (Domes 153 & 283) 



Figure 34: Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Storage Shed 8 



Figure 35 
Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Building 33 
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Figure 36: Technical Area (TA)-54, Area G, Pad 11






Figure 38:

Technical Area (TA) 55 Location Map
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Figure 39
Technical Area (TA) 55, Building 4 Location Map



(FIGURE 40 - TA-55, BUILDING 4, ROOM B40) 
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(FIGURE 41 - TA-55, BUILDING 4, ROOM K13) 
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(FIGURE 42 - TA-55, BUILDING 4, ROOM B05) 
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(FIGURE 43 - TA-55, BUILDING 4, ROOM B45) 
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(FIGURE 44 - TA-55, BUILDING 4, VAULT) 
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Figure 45
Technical Area (TA)-55, Building 4, Outdoor Container Storage Pad
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                        Figure 46 Removed December 2015 




Figure 47: TA-55, Building 4, Room 401, Storage Tank System Process Flow Diagram
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                                                                                 Figure 48
Technical Area (TA)-55, Building 4, Room 401, Cementation Unit Process Flow Diagram
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Figure 49:
Emergency Facilities at Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL)
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CMS Report for MDA H, Revision 1 
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Figure 1.0-2. Location of inactive disposal shafts at MDA H 
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                                                       Figure 50:
                Technical Area (TA)-54, Material Disposal Area (MDA) H




FIGURE 51 – RESERVED 

  



FIGURE 52 – RESERVED 

  



FIGURE 53 – RESERVED 
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Figure 57 – TA-55, Building 4, Room B13 
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Figure 58 – TA-55, Building 4, Room G12 
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Figure 59 
Technical Area (TA)-55-355 Pad



 

 

 

Figure 57 – TA-55, Building 4, Room B13 
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Figure 58 – TA-55, Building 4, Room G12 
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